Curriculum Chart 2009-2010

MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY
Office of Registration and Records
West Long Branch, NJ 07764 - 1898

MSN.ADULT.09

Master of Science in Nursing: Adult Nurse Practitioner

GRADUATE NURSING CORE: 18 Credits

Credits

NU508:
NU509:
NU510:
NU512:
NU514:
NU518:

Factors Affecting Healthcare

Health Informatics

Knowledge Development in Nursing

Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice |
Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice I
Education and Motivation of Nursing Clients

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

APN CONCENTRATION: 13 Credits

Credits

NU521:
NU524:
NU535:
NUS541:
NU542:

Pathophysiology and Histology*
Pharmacology for APN*
Advanced Health Assessment*
Primary Care

Primary Care Laboratory

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0

CLINICAL SPECIALTY ADULT: 14 Credits

Credits

NU621:
NUG622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum | Adult
NU622S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar | Adult
NU623:
NUG624P: Advanced Practice Nursing Il Adult
NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar Il Adult

Advanced Practice Nursing |: Adult

Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult

3.0
3.0
1.0
3.0
3.0
1.0

* Must be passed with a grade of B- or better.

TOTAL CREDITS FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN NURSING:

ADULT NURSE PRACTITIONER = 45.0
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