NU508: Factors Affecting Healthcare NU509: Health Informatics NU510: Knowledge Development in Nursing NU512: Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice I NU514: Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice II NU518: Education and Motivation of Nursing Clients PN CONCENTRATION: 13 Credits Credit NU521: Pathophysiology and Histology* NU524: Pharmacology for APN* NU535: Advanced Health Assessment* NU541: Primary Care NU542: Primary Care Advanced Practice Nursing I: Adult NU621: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU6229: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult	Master of Science in Nursing: Adult Nurse Practitioner		
NU509: Health Informatics NU510: Knowledge Development in Nursing NU512: Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice I NU514: Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice II NU518: Education and Motivation of Nursing Clients NU518: Education and Motivation of Nursing Clients Oredit NU521: Pathophysiology and Histology* NU524: Pharmacology for APN* NU535: Advanced Health Assessment* NU541: Primary Care NU542: Primary Care Laboratory LINICAL SPECIALTY ADULT: 14 Credits Oredit NU621: Advanced Practice Nursing I: Adult NU622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult	GRADUATE NURSING CORE: 18 Credits	Credits	
NU509: Health Informatics NU510: Knowledge Development in Nursing NU512: Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice I NU514: Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice II NU518: Education and Motivation of Nursing Clients NU518: Education and Motivation of Nursing Clients Oredit NU521: Pathophysiology and Histology* NU524: Pharmacology for APN* NU535: Advanced Health Assessment* NU541: Primary Care NU542: Primary Care Laboratory LINICAL SPECIALTY ADULT: 14 Credits Oredit NU621: Advanced Practice Nursing I: Adult NU622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult	NUISOO. Factors Affaction Llocathoras	2.0	
NU510: Knowledge Development in Nursing NU512: Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice I NU514: Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice II NU518: Education and Motivation of Nursing Clients PN CONCENTRATION: 13 Credits Credit NU521: Pathophysiology and Histology* NU524: Pharmacology for APN* NU535: Advanced Health Assessment* NU541: Primary Care NU542: Primary Care Laboratory LINICAL SPECIALTY ADULT: 14 Credits NU621: Advanced Practice Nursing I: Adult NU622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU622S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult	l		
NU512: Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice I NU514: Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice II NU518: Education and Motivation of Nursing Clients PN CONCENTRATION: 13 Credits Credit NU521: Pathophysiology and Histology* NU524: Pharmacology for APN* NU535: Advanced Health Assessment* NU541: Primary Care NU542: Primary Care Laboratory LINICAL SPECIALTY ADULT: 14 Credits Credit NU621: Advanced Practice Nursing I: Adult NU622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU622S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult	1100001 Fromit Information		
NU514: Nursing Research Advanced Nursing Practice II NU518: Education and Motivation of Nursing Clients PN CONCENTRATION: 13 Credits Credit NU521: Pathophysiology and Histology* NU524: Pharmacology for APN* NU535: Advanced Health Assessment* NU541: Primary Care NU542: Primary Care Laboratory LINICAL SPECIALTY ADULT: 14 Credits Credit NU621: Advanced Practice Nursing I: Adult NU622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU622S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult	0 1		
NU518: Education and Motivation of Nursing Clients PN CONCENTRATION: 13 Credits Credit NU521: Pathophysiology and Histology* NU524: Pharmacology for APN* NU535: Advanced Health Assessment* NU541: Primary Care NU542: Primary Care Laboratory LINICAL SPECIALTY ADULT: 14 Credits Credit NU621: Advanced Practice Nursing I: Adult NU622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU622S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult 1.			
PN CONCENTRATION: 13 Credits NU521: Pathophysiology and Histology* NU524: Pharmacology for APN* NU535: Advanced Health Assessment* NU541: Primary Care NU542: Primary Care Laboratory LINICAL SPECIALTY ADULT: 14 Credits Credit NU621: Advanced Practice Nursing I: Adult NU622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU622S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult 1.	•		
NU521: Pathophysiology and Histology* NU524: Pharmacology for APN* NU535: Advanced Health Assessment* NU541: Primary Care NU542: Primary Care Laboratory LINICAL SPECIALTY ADULT: 14 Credits Credit NU621: Advanced Practice Nursing I: Adult NU622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU622S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult	NU518: Education and Motivation of Nursing Clients	3.0	
NU524: Pharmacology for APN* NU535: Advanced Health Assessment* NU541: Primary Care NU542: Primary Care Laboratory LINICAL SPECIALTY ADULT: 14 Credits Credit NU621: Advanced Practice Nursing I: Adult NU622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU622S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult 1.	PN CONCENTRATION: 13 Credits	Credits	
NU524: Pharmacology for APN* NU535: Advanced Health Assessment* NU541: Primary Care NU542: Primary Care Laboratory LINICAL SPECIALTY ADULT: 14 Credits Credit NU621: Advanced Practice Nursing I: Adult NU622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU622S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult 1.	NI I521: Pathophysiology and Histology*	3.0	
NU535: Advanced Health Assessment* NU541: Primary Care NU542: Primary Care Laboratory LINICAL SPECIALTY ADULT: 14 Credits Credit NU621: Advanced Practice Nursing I: Adult NU622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU622S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult 1.	1 7 67 67		
NU541: Primary Care NU542: Primary Care Laboratory LINICAL SPECIALTY ADULT: 14 Credits Credit NU621: Advanced Practice Nursing I: Adult NU622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU622S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult 1.	57		
NU542: Primary Care Laboratory LINICAL SPECIALTY ADULT: 14 Credits Credit NU621: Advanced Practice Nursing I: Adult NU622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU622S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult 1.	. recoor / tarancoa / realin / tecosonicin		
NU621: Advanced Practice Nursing I: Adult NU622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU622S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult 1.			
NU621: Advanced Practice Nursing I: Adult NU622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU622S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult 1.	NO342. Fillinary Gale Laboratory	1.0	
NU622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU622S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult 1.	LINICAL SPECIALTY ADULT: 14 Credits	Credits	
NU622P: Advanced Practice Nursing Practicum I Adult NU622S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult 1.	NU621: Advanced Practice Nursing I: Adult	3.0	
NU622S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar I Adult NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult 1.	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	3.0	
NU623: Advanced Practice Nursing II: Adult NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult 1.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1.0	
NU624P: Advanced Practice Nursing II Adult 3. NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult 1.		3.0	
NU624S: Advanced Practice Nursing Seminar II Adult 1.	•	3.0	
-		1.0	
* Must be pecced with a grade of D. or bottor	* Must be passed with a grade of B- or better.	1.0	

TOTAL CREDITS FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN NURSING: ADULT NURSE PRACTITIONER = 45.0